Derbyshire Mini League Sportshall M3 - 4 December 2022

Ul11 Girls Ul1 Boys

1Lap 13.20 1Lap 13.20
1 Bella Egley Ches 14.00 10.0 1 Charlie Davies AV 13.30 10.0
2 Honora Widdowson Ches 14.20 9.0 2 Osniel Segal Dby  13.90 9.0
3 Ava-Belle Toogood Dby 1440 8.0 3 Jacob Adams AV 1410 7.0
4 Isabella Curwen HP  14.50 6.5 3 Scott Curwen HP  14.10 7.0
4 Summer Biggs AV 1450 6.5 3 Tobi Duke Ches 14.10 7.0
ns Martha Rose Smith Ches 14.60 6 Dajaune Witter Dby  14.20 5.0
6 Isla Douglas AV 14.60 5.0 ns Tobi Omotara Dby  14.40
ns Olivia Dorward Ches 14.70 ns Archie Kerton AV 14.50
7 Callista Sequeira Dby 14.90 4.0 ns Landon Allen Dby  14.50
ns Aimee Brackenbury AV 1490 7 Alfred Pritchard HP  14.60 4.0
ns Ruby Arnold AV 15.00 8 Lucas Melen Ches 14.70 3.0
ns Lily Timperley Ches 15.10 ns Oscar Melen Ches  15.00
ns Kyrie Turner Ches 15.10 ns Marcus Parsons-Loades AV~ 15.00
ns Francesca Mayers Ches  15.30 ns Philip Grzelak Ches  15.20
ns Jodie Kennedy Dby 15.30 ns Frank Thomas Ches  15.50
ns Isabella Lang Dby  15.60
ns Alice Brown Dby 15.70
ns Emily Molloy Ches 15.80
ns Lottie Pratt Dby  15.90
ns Suri Ghai AV 16.00
ns Florence Protheroe AV 17.20

2 Lap 27.60 2 Lap 26.20
1 Bella Egley Ches 28.70 10.0 1 Charlie Davies AV 26.80 10.0
2 Summer Biggs AV 2890 9.0 2 Osniel Segal Dby  28.00 9.0
3 Isla Douglas AV 2910 8.0 3 Scott Curwen HP  28.30 8.0
4 Honora Widdowson Ches 2940 6.0 4 Archie Kerton AV 2890 6.5
4 Isabella Curwen HP 2940 6.0 4 Tobi Duke Ches  28.90 6.5
4 Ava-Belle Toogood Dby 2940 6.0 6 Alfred Pritchard HP  29.60 5.0
ns Martha Rose Smith Ches  30.00 7 Charlie Cottrell Ches  29.90 4.0
ns Katherine Turner AV 30.20 8 Tobi Omotara Dby  30.20 3.0
ns Kyrie Turner Ches  30.30 ns Dajaune Witter Dby  30.90
ns Lily Timperley Ches  31.30 ns Oscar Melen Ches  31.20
ns Emily Molloy Ches 3140 ns Philip Grzelak Ches  31.40
ns Rosie Boyer AV 3150 ns Lucas Melen Ches  34.40
7 Alice Brown Dby  31.80 4.0
ns Ruby Arnold AV 3190
ns Mille Shin Dby 3220
ns Ruby Shore AV 3270




ns Francesca Mayers Ches 33.50
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Callista Sequeira
Isabella Curwen
Aimee Brackenbury
Honora Widdowson
Alice Brown
Lily Timperley
Emily Molloy
Francesca Mayers
Mille Shin
Molly McMillan
Isobel Ponty
Lottie Pratt
Rosie Boyer
Emily Ross
Suri Ghai
Olivia Dorward
Ruby Shore
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Katherine Turner
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Ruby Shore
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Vertical High Jump
1 Jacob Adams
2 Tobi Duke
3 Charlie Cottrell
4 Landon Allen
ns Dylan Birkill
ns Lucas Melen
Standing Triple Jump
1 Charlie Davies
2 Osniel Segal

3 Marcus Parsons-Loades
ns Jacob Adams

4 Charlie Cottrell

5 Alfred Pritchard

ns Archie Kerton
6 Landon Allen
ns Dajaune Witter
7 Frank Thomas
Chest Push

1 Oscar Melen
2 Marcus Parsons-Loades
3 Scott Curwen
4 Tobi Omotara
5 Dylan Birkill
ns Frank Thomas

ns Philip Grzelak

AV
Ches
Ches

Ches
Ches

AV
Dby
AV
AV
Ches
HP
AV
Dby
Dby
Ches

Ches
AV
HP
Dby

Ches

Ches

Ches

51.00
41.00
39.00
37.00
31.00
23.00

6.21
5.56
5.44
5.34
5.05
5.03
4.92
4.84
4.54
4.28

5.90
5.60
5.40
5.20
4.50
4.10
3.90

55.00

6.80

8.10

10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0

10.0
9.0
8.0

7.0
6.0

5.0

4.0

10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0



6 Emily Ross

ns Isobel Ponty

ns Florence Protheroe
4 x 1 Lap Relay

1 A Valley

2 Chesterfield

3 Derby

ns Chesterfield

ns Derby

ns A.Valley
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U13 Girls U13 Boys
2 Lap 25.70 2 Lap 24.20
1 Emilia Sztuka Ches 26.50 9.5 1 Corey Fisher AV 2540 9.5
1 Imogen Hamilton Dby  26.50 9.5 1 Timi Omotara Dby 2540 9.5
3 Jasmine Shore AV  26.80 8.0 3 Joe Moss AV 26.30 8.0
4 Marianna Owen Ches 26.90 6.5 4 Solomon Birkill Ches  26.90 7.0
4 Amber Powell Dby  26.90 6.5 ns Riley Jones AV 27.30
ns Isobel Molloy Ches  27.00 5 Zachary Marriott ~ Ches  27.60 6.0
ns Sophie Kelley Ches 27.10 ns Zachary Mayers Ches  27.60
6 Erin Beresford AV 2750 5.0 ns Alfie Ray AV 2790
ns Maisie Lowe Ches 27.70 ns Zac Booth Ches  28.40
ns Betsy Wilton AV 2780 ns Henry Jack AV 2840
ns Verity Jones Ches 27.90 ns Mason Mann Ches  28.80
ns Holly Buckley Ches 27.90 6 Alfie Fraser HP 2950 5.0
ns Amelia Whittaker AV 2820 ns  Thomas Hawkins  Ches 30.20
ns Faith Baines Ches  28.50 7 Eryk Robak Dby  30.80 4.0
ns Mamie Skipper AV 29.20 ns Kyzley Williams Ches  31.40
ns Lily Jones Ches  29.90
ns Jayda Gouldbourne Dby  30.40
ns Lotti Allen Dby  31.60
8 Lap Parlauf 110.80 8 Lap Parlauf 104.00
1 Jeanie Cadman Ches 115.7 10.0 1 Corey Fisher AV 109.6 10.0
Marianna Owen Ches Ryan Ghai AV
2 Jasmine Shore AV 1184 8.0 ns Harvey Glover AV 1224
Amelia Whittaker AV Alfie Ray AV
3 Maizie Kennedy Dby 119 6.0 2 Thomas Hawkins ~ Ches 128 8.0
Imogen Hamilton Dby Mason Mann Ches

ns Maisie Lowe Ches 1193

Niamh Kilroy Ches
ns Lily Jones Ches 1258

Holly Buckley Ches
ns Jayda Gouldbourne Dby 1284

Amber Powell Dby




Vertical High Jump

1 Jeanie Cadman
2 Emilia Sztuka
ns Isobel Molloy
ns Mazie Taylor
ns Marianna Owen
ns Verity Jones
ns Sophie Kelley
ns Faith Baines
ns Maisie Lowe
ns Niamh Kilroy
3 Lotti Allen
3 Mamie Skipper
5 Erin Beresford
ns Ellie Ursell
Standing Triple Jump
1 Jeanie Cadman
2 Emilia Sztuka
ns Sophie Kelley
ns Isobel Molloy
3 Betsy Wilton
4 Mamie Skipper
ns Amelia Whittaker
5 Maizie Kennedy
ns Niamh Kilroy
ns Ellie Ursell
6 Lotti Allen
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Vertical High Jump
1 Timi Omotara
2 Riley Jones
3 Ryan Ghai
4 Zachary Mayers
5 Solomon Birkill
6 Barney Ponty

ns Sam Davies
ns Zac Booth
ns Oscar Fuller
ns Harvey Glover

ns Kyzley Williams

7 Alfie Fraser
ns Sebastian Taylor
Standing Triple Jump
1 Timi Omotara

2 Ryan Ghai

3 Corey Fisher
ns Joe Moss

ns Sam Davies

4 Zachary Marriott
5 Zac Booth

6 Barney Ponty
ns Oscar Fuller
ns Alfie Ray

ns Sebastian Taylor
ns Harvey Glover
ns Henry Jack
ns Eryk Robak

7 Alfie Fraser
ns Mason Mann

ns Kyzley Williams

ns Thomas Hawkins
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Shot
1 Mazie Taylor
2 Maizie Kennedy
3 Jasmine Shore
4 Imogen Hamilton
ns Jayda Gouldbourne
5 Holly Buckley
ns Faith Baines
6 Betsy Wilton
ns Lily Jones
ns Ellie Ursell
ns Erin Beresford
4 x 2 Lap Relay
1 Chesterfield
2 A Valley
ns Chesterfield
3 Derby

ns

Chesterfield NS
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Shot
1 Zachary Marriott
2 Joe Moss
3 Riley Jones
4 Eryk Robak
ns Sam Davies
5 Solomon Birkill
ns Henry Jack
6 Oscar Fuller
ns Sebastian Taylor
ns Zachary Mayers
ns Barney Ponty
4 x 2 Lap Relay
1 A.Valley
ns Derby NS
2 Chesterfield
ns A.Valley NS
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U15 Girls U15 Boys
2 Lap 25.00 2 Lap 23.00
1 Isla Hiscocks AV 26.60 10.0 1 Seb Banks AV 2440 10.0
2 Emme Devine Ches 27.20 9.0 2 Tyler Booth Ches  24.40 9.0
3 Layla Duke Ches 27.70 8.0 3 Aaron Kurian Ches  25.10 8.0
4 Isobelle Protheroe AV 2820 7.0 ns Myles Conneely Ches  25.50
4 Kian Whittaker AV 26.80 7.0
4 Lap 54.10 4 Lap 50.60
1 Emme Devine Ches 592 10.0 1 Seb Banks AV 54.7 10.0
2 Layla Duke Ches  60.7 9.0 2 Aaron Kurian Ches  54.8 9.0
3 Eleanor Rigby AV 60.8 8.0 3 Joshua Dorward Ches  63.7 8.0
4 Isobelle Protheroe AV 62.2 7.0
Vertical High Jump 65.00 Standing Triple Jump 8.72
1 Isla Hiscocks AV 53.00 10.0 1 Myles Conneely Ches  7.34 10.0
2 Layla Duke Ches 47.00 9.0 2 Tyler Booth Ches  7.02 9.0
3 Eleanor Rigby AV 42,00 8.0 3 Seb Banks AV 6.93 8.0
4 Maisie Bridge Ches 37.00 7.0 ns Aaron Kurian Ches  6.28
4 Kian Whittaker AV 5.96 7.0
ns Joshua Dorward Ches 5.04
Shot 12.16 Shot 14.28
1 Emme Devine Ches 7.08 10.0 1 Tyler Booth Ches  8.44 10.0
2 Eleanor Rigby AV 607 9.0 2 Myles Conneely Ches  7.53 9.0
3 Isla Hiscocks AV 5.63 8.0 3 Kian Whittaker AV 5.58 8.0
4 Maisie Bridge Ches  5.40 7.0 ns Joshua Dorward Ches  4.32
4 x 2 Lap Relay 103.80 4 x 2 Lap Relay 96.10
1 Chesterfield 48.90 10.0 1 Chesterfield 106.40 10.0
2 A.Valley 53.30 8.0 ns A.Valley NS 109.60
U9s 50m
1 Ezmai
2 Grace
3 Lucia
4 Mia
U9s 50m
1 Joseph
2 Christopher
3 Elliot
4 Evan
5 Olivia




